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CALCULATION OF UNIT VALUE OF TIMBER
TREE ENUMERATION OVER THE VIRGIN FOREST LAND WITHIN DALPAR MINES OF M/S. D.C.JAIN.

Girth / Class | | | | ]
Spl. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 8 X 0.50 = 4.00 7 X 0.25 = 1.75
60 cm to U/90 cm 11 X 1.00 = 11.00 4 X 0.50 = 2.00
90 cmto U/M20 cm 0 X 2.00 = 0.00 0 X 1.00 = 0.00
120 cm to U/150 cm 3" X 4.00 = 12.00 0 X 2.00 = 0.00
150 cm to U/180 cm 0 X 8.00 = 0.00 0 X 4.00 = 0.00
180 cm and Above 0 X 12.00 = 0.00 0 X 6.00 = 0.00
22 = 27.00 11 = 3.75
1st. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 214 X 0.25 = 53.50 440 X 0.12 = 52.80
60 cm to U/90 cm 95 X 0.50 = 47.50 139 X 0.25 = 34,75
90 em to U/M120 cm 25 X 1.00 = 25.00 35 X 0.50 = 17.50
120 em to U/150 cm 2 X 2.00 = 4.00 11 X 1.00 = 11.00
150 cm to U/180 cm 0 X 4.00 = 0.00 1 X 200 = 2.00
180 cm and Above 0 X 6.00 = 0.00 0 X 3.00 = 0.00
336 = 130.00 626 = 118.05
2nd. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 102 X 0.12 = 12.24 168 X 0.06 = 10.08
60 cm to U/90 cm 198 X 0.25 = 4950 128 X 012 = 15.36
90 cm to U/120 cm 84 X 0.50 = 42.00 54 X 0.25 = 13.50
120 cm to U/150 cm 21 X 1.00 = 21.00 21 X 0.50 = 10.50
150 cm to U/180 cm 9 X 2.00 = 18.00 6 X 1.00 = 6.00
180 cm and Above 1 X 3.00 = 3.00 2 X 1.50 = 3.00
415 = 145.74 379 = 58.44
3rd. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 816 X 0.06 = 48.96 866 X 0.03 = 25.98
60 cm to U/90 cm 420 X 0.12 = 50.40 419 X 0.06 = 25.14
90 cm to U/M20 cm 94 X 0.25 = 23.50 140 X 0.12 = 16.80
120 cm to U/150 cm 21 X 0.50 = 10.50 38 X 0.25 = 9.50
150 cm to U/180 cm 6 X 1.00 = 6.00 15 X 0.50 = 7.50 |
180 cm and Above 4 X 1.50 = 6.00 5 | x | 075 = 375 |
1361 = 145.36 1483 = 88.67
Total Sound = 2134 | Nos = 448 10 |[Unit
Total Unsound = 2499 | Nos = 268.91 |Unit
TOTAL 4633 | Nos= | 717.01 |Unit

Divisional Forest Officer,
Keonjh ivision.
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CALCULATION OF UNIT VALUE OF TIMBER

TREE ENUMERATION OVER BROKEN UP FOREST LAND WITHIN DALPAHAR MINES OF M/S. D.C.JAIN.

Girth / Class | | | |
Spl. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 0 X 0.50 = 0.00 0 X 0.25 = 0
60 cm to U/90 cm 0 X 1.00 = 0.00 1 X 0.50 = 0.50
90 cm to UM20 cm 1 X 2.00 = 2.00 0 X 1.00 = 0.00
120 cm to U/150 cm 0 X 4.00 = 0.00 0 X 2.00 = 0.00
150 cm to U/180 cm 0 X 8.00 = 0.00 0 X 4.00 = 0.00
180 cm and Above 0 X 12.00 = 0.00 0 X 6.00 = 0.00
1 = 2.00 1 = 0.50
1st. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 240 X 0.25 = 60.00 244 X 0.12 = 29.28
60 cm to U/90 cm 94 X 0.50 = 47.00 130 X 0.25 = 32.50
90 cm to U/120 cm 27 X 1.00 = 27.00 32 X 0.50 = 16.00
120 cm to U150 cm 9 X 2.00 = 18.00 10 X 1.00 = 10.00
150 cm to U/180 cm 4 X 4.00 = 16.00 2 X 2.00 = 4.00
180 cm and Above 1 X 6.00 = 6.00 0 X 3.00 = 0.00
375 = 174.00 418 = 91.78
2nd. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 124 X 0.12 = 14.88 84 X 0.06 = 5.04
60 cm to U/90 cm 67 X 0.25 = 16.75 72 X 0.12 = 8.64
90 cm to U/M120 cm 17 X 0.50 = 8.50 22 X 0.25 = 5.50
120 cm to U/150 cm 8 X 1.00 8.00 2 X 0.50 = 1.00
150 ecm to U/180 cm 0 X 2.00 = 0.00 1 X 1.00 = 1.00
180 cm and Above 0 X 3.00 = 0.00 2 X 1.50 = 3.00
216 = 48.13 183 = 2418
3rd. Class Sound Unsound
Under 60 cm 390 X 0.06 = 23.40 332 X 0.03 = 9.96
60 cm to U/90 cm 216 X 0.12 = 25.92 208 X 0.06 = 12.48
90 cm to U/M120 cm 40 X 0.25 = 10.00 88 X 0.12 = 10.56
120 cm to U/150 cm 8 X 0.50 = 4.00 23 X 0.25 = 575
150 cm to U/180 cm 5 X 1.00 = 5.00 16 X 0.50 = 8.00
180 cm and Above 6 X 1.50 = 9.00 9 X 0.75 = 6.75
665 = 77.32 676 = 53.50
Total Sound = 1257 | Nos = 301.45 |Unit
Total Unsound = 1278 | Nos = 169.96 |Unit
TOTAL 2535 | Nos= | 471.41 |Unit
Divisional fficer,

Keonjh

@9“’/
ivision.




